Orange County Government AdminiSiration Conter
Onando, FL 328021303

Legislation Details

File #: 23-504 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement/Contract Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 3/15/2023 In control: Administrative Services Department

On agenda: 3/21/2023 Final action:

Title: Approval of Federal Subrecipient Agreement Y23-2403, Providing Funding for Homelessness

Outreach, Prevention, and Diversion, between Orange County and Samaritan Resource Center, Inc.,
for a federal subaward in an amount not-to-exceed $634,230.92. ((Community and Family Services
Department Mental Health and Homelessness Issues Division] Procurement Division)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023-03-21 Administrative Services Department Consent ltem 14

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/21/2023 1 Board of County Commissioners Approved Pass
Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

